
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Camron Dorsey south barber high school 145.0 215.0 10

2 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 215.0 8

3 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 205.0 6

4 Dawson Boldt Hillsboro Trojans 147.9 205.0 4

5 Scott  Robinson Solomon High School 147.0 190.0 2

6 Chis  Norez Little River High School 148.0 180.0 1

7 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 143.0 170.0 0

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 0

9 Trent Becker Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.8 165.0 0

10 Brady Obley Little River High School 144.0 160.0 0

11 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 147.0 160.0 0

12 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 155.0 0

13 Cooper  Carver Solomon High School 146.0 135.0 0

14 Nathen Traynor Rural Vista High School 143.0 105.0 0

15 Grant Snyder Solomon High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Camron Dorsey south barber high school 145.0 340.0 10

2 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 335.0 8

3 Dawson Boldt Hillsboro Trojans 147.9 305.0 6

4 Chis  Norez Little River High School 148.0 290.0 4

5 Brady Obley Little River High School 144.0 285.0 2

6 Scott  Robinson Solomon High School 147.0 285.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 270.0 0

8 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 143.0 250.0 0

9 Cooper  Carver Solomon High School 146.0 245.0 0

10 Trent Becker Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.8 245.0 0

11 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 147.0 230.0 0

12 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 225.0 0

13 Nathen Traynor Rural Vista High School 143.0 215.0 0

14 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 135.0 0

15 Grant Snyder Solomon High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Scott  Robinson Solomon High School 147.0 225.0 10

2 Chis  Norez Little River High School 148.0 205.0 8

3 Camron Dorsey south barber high school 145.0 200.0 6

4 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 185.0 4

5 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 147.0 185.0 2

6 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 180.0 1

7 Brady Obley Little River High School 144.0 175.0 0

8 Trent Becker Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.8 175.0 0

9 Dawson Boldt Hillsboro Trojans 147.9 175.0 0

10 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 155.0 0

11 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 143.0 150.0 0

12 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 150.0 0

13 Cooper  Carver Solomon High School 146.0 145.0 0

14 Nathen Traynor Rural Vista High School 143.0 125.0 0

15 Grant Snyder Solomon High School 148.0 0 0



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Camron Dorsey south barber high school 145.0 755.0 10

2 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 725.0 8

3 Scott  Robinson Solomon High School 147.0 700.0 6

4 Dawson Boldt Hillsboro Trojans 147.9 685.0 4

5 Chis  Norez Little River High School 148.0 675.0 2

6 Brady Obley Little River High School 144.0 620.0 1

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 620.0 0

8 Trent Becker Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.8 585.0 0

9 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 147.0 575.0 0

10 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 143.0 570.0 0

11 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 530.0 0

12 Cooper  Carver Solomon High School 146.0 525.0 0

13 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 505.0 0

14 Nathen Traynor Rural Vista High School 143.0 445.0 0

15 Grant Snyder Solomon High School 148.0 0 0


